!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001939

E25001940
E25001941

E25001942
E25001943

E25001944
E25001945
E25001946
E25001947

E25001948
E25001949

E25001950

Reported

06:15:46 06/16/25

07:35:55 06/16/25

14:24:35 06/16/25

15:41:19 06/16/25
17:52:27 06/16/25

19:40:02 06/16/25

22:16:10 06/16/25

23:39:37 06/16/25

02:01:30 06/17/25

02:27:41 06/17/25
03:15:03 06/17/25

04:56:43 06/17/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS CHEST 1405 W SPRUCE WAY APT D,

PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS LIFT 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 105,

ASSIST GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 955 N MICHIGAN AVE; TREE CITY
PERSON MEDICAL PARTNERS, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST,

EMS CHEST 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
PAIN CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS AMBUL 201 S BROADWAY ST; GREENSBURG

RQST POLICE DEPARTMENT,
GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

RQST GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ENCOMPASS HEALTH,

SUSPICIOUS P/V1403 W SPRUCE WAY APT D,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER RILEY, INDIANAPOLIS

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22819/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

06/17/25



