

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

	•				
<u> Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25001939	06:15:46 06/16/25	EMS CHEST	1405 W SPRUCE WAY APT D,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E25001940	07:35:55 06/16/25	EMS LIFT	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 105,		ACT
		ASSIST	GREENSBURG		
E25001941	14:24:35 06/16/25	EMS SICK	955 N MICHIGAN AVE; TREE CITY		ACT
		PERSON	MEDICAL PARTNERS, GREENSBURG	G	
E25001942	15:41:19 06/16/25	EMS TRANSFE	R METHODIST,		ACT
E25001943	17:52:27 06/16/25	EMS CHEST	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		PAIN	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E25001944	19:40:02 06/16/25	EMS TRANSFE	RST FRANCIS,		ACT
E25001945	22:16:10 06/16/25	EMS AMBUL	201 S BROADWAY ST; GREENSBURG	3	ACT
		RQST	POLICE DEPARTMENT,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25001946	23:39:37 06/16/25	EMS AMBUL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		RQST	GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25001947	02:01:30 06/17/25	EMS TRANSFE	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25001948	02:27:41 06/17/25	EMS TRANSFE	R ENCOMPASS HEALTH,		ACT
E25001949	03:15:03 06/17/25	SUSPICIOUS P/	V1403 W SPRUCE WAY APT D,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25001950	04:56:43 06/17/25	EMS TRANSFE	R RILEY, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

Total Incident for This Report: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22819/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 06/17/25